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Ostschweizer Mannschafts

Meisterschaft OMM 2018
Gewehr 300m, Aktive
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Resultate: OMM 1./2./3./4. Runde Aktive

Vereinsubersicht

Aeberli
Eichenberger
Kinz

Kinz

Metz

Oehler
Schwengeler
Talattad

Friedrich
Erich
Bernhard
Helmut
Roger
Hans
Ernst
Rey Noel

STA
57/03
90
STA
57/03
Kar
57/03

187
182
184
183
167
184
181
183

Rangliste Gewehr Aktive nach Liga

Liga 3.09 Gruppe 9
--—_-------

R Domat-Ems

Hirslanden-Riesb.

Gachnang
Marthalen
Thundorf
Dénikon-Hiuttikon
Beringen

Schitzenge.

Inf. Schiessv.

Schitzen

Militarschiitzenv

Schitzenge.
Schiessverein
Schutzenge.

Hefenhofen-Dozwil Schitzenge.

weitere Infos unter:

www.omme-info.ch
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1456
1451
1433
1425
1419
1397
1363
1263

187
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183
167
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http://www.omm-info.ch/

